2021 Satisfaction & Engagement Survey- Students K-2

Q1 | go to the following school:
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2021 Satisfaction & Engagement Survey- Students K-2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Bessey Creek Elementary 0.00% 0
Citrus Grove Elementary 0.00% 0
Crystal Lake Elementary 0.00% 0
Felix A. Williams Elementary 0.00% 0
Hobe Sound Elementary 0.00% 0
J.D. Parker Elementary 0.00% 0
Jensen Beach Elementary 100.00% 204
Palm City Elementary 0.00% 0
Pinewood Elementary 0.00% 0
Port Salerno Elementary 0.00% 0
Riverbend Academy 0.00% 0
SeaWind Elementary 0.00% 0
Warfield Elementary 0.00% 0
Willoughby Learning Center 0.00% 0
TOTAL 204
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2021 Satisfaction & Engagement Survey- Students K-2

Q2 | am happy with my school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Q3 My classes are hard.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 31.86% 65
No 68.14% 139
TOTAL 204
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Q4 My classes are interesting.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 88.24% 180
No 11.76% 24
TOTAL 204
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Q5 | am learning.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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2.45% 5
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Q6 | can talk to an adult at my school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.59% 195
No 4.41% 9
TOTAL 204
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Q7 | feel | am prepared for the next grade.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 88.24% 180
No 11.76% 24
TOTAL 204
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Q8 | can use computers at my school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 98.04% 200
No 1.96% 4
TOTAL 204

9/20



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

2021 Satisfaction & Engagement Survey- Students K-2

Q9 My principal does a good job.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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96.57% 197
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Q10 My teacher makes learning fun.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

No I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 97.55% 199
No 2.45% 5
TOTAL 204

11/20



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

2021 Satisfaction & Engagement Survey- Students K-2

Q11 My teacher helps me.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0
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Q12 | like my school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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RESPONSES
94.61% 193
5.39% 11
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Q13 Students treat each other with respect.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.14% 190
No 6.86% 14
TOTAL 204
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Q14 | ride a Martin County School District bus.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0
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Q15 If you ride a Martin County School District bus, do you you feel safe

on the bus?

Answered: 200  Skipped: 4

No

I do not ride
the school bus.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 12.00%

No 5.50%

| do not ride the school bus. 82.50%
TOTAL
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Q16 | feel safe at school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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95.10% 194
4.90% 10

204

17720
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Q17 | can get help if | feel bullied.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.14% 190
No 6.86% 14
TOTAL 204
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Q18 | like the dress code at my school.

Answered: 204  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
53.92% 110
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Q19 Comments:

Answered: 106  Skipped: 98

20/20



